
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov

Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov

Date: 10/25/2012 7:54:13 PM
Subject: Friday call in #

All,
 
Below is the call in # for Friday for those who cannot join us.  We will dive into the budget first thing in the a.m. and then have a conference call will 
ACT, re:  data, at 9.  
 
Phone #: 1-800-920-7487
Participant # - 68388843#
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